
Apr-25 May-25 Jun-25 Jul-25 Aug-25 Sep-25 Oct-25

TOTAL 

PROCUREMENT

2025-26

(LITRE PER ANNUM)

LITRE LITRE LITRE LITRE LITRE LITRE LITRE LITRE PER ANNUM

TVM 5571159 5805525 5691179 6644163 5858058 5890689 6118209 41578982

KOLLAM 3548944 3647334 3404699 3529917 3457849 3302346 3600824 24491912

PTA 1108386 1139402 1053099 1095052 1092813 1067616 1165508 7721877

ALAPPUZHA 2207780 2343094 2069118 2182779 2131809 2294932 2488603 15718115

KOTTAYAM 2307091 2380763 2230530 2400662 2344804 2353901 2537582 16555332

IDUKKI 4766560 4997351 4712850 4808293 4852760 4761169 4952786 33851768

ERNAKULAM 3328901 3471031 3250837 3325561 3329481 3263683 3538250 23507743

THRISSUR 2917814 3151014 2949855 2985128 2885283 2879595 3072568 20841256

PALAKKAD 9550577 10403617 10270044 10396214 10420714 10160675 10644882 71846722

MALAPPURAM 2235106 2390363 2257743 2342568 2336237 2296376 2468159 16326552

KOZHIKODE 2805948 2966362 2843139 2841975 2795224 2737340 2922682 19912670

WAYANAD 7574737 7901820 7550127 7550237 7458696 7311506 7680942 53028065

KANNUR 3255330 3530505 3451976 3490835 3457962 3358868 3486021 24031497

KASARGOD 1810539 1990695 1931778 1933294 1915252 1855928 1980929 13418415

STATE TOTAL - 

MONTHLY

(LITRE PER MONTH)

52988871 56118875 53666972 55526678 54336941 53534624 56657945 382830907

PER DAY AVERAGE

(LAKH LITRE PER DAY)
17.66 18.10 17.89 17.91 17.53 17.84 18.28 17.89

MILK PROCUREMENT THROUGH DCS - 2025-26 - DISTRICT WISE AND MONTH WISE DETAILS

DISTRICT


